University of Kentucky – Contact List 2007

The following is a list of contact information for personnel in your program.  Please verify that the contact information listed is correct, and add any new contact information.  Please be sure that "track changes" is on before making any changes.
Bernhard Hennig

Program Director

University of Kentucky

Animal and Food Sciences

907 W. P. Garrigus Building  (Office: 413)

Lexington, KY 40546-0215

Phone: (859) 323-4933 x81387

Fax: (859) 257-1811

bhennig@uky.edu

Betty G. Newsom

College Grants Officer

University of Kentucky

Department of Agriculture Associate Dean Research

S127 Agriculture Science Center North 0091

Lexington, KY 40546-0091

Phone: 859-257-7291

Fax: 859-257-3393

betty.newsom@uky.edu

Leonidas G. Bachas

University of Kentucky

Department of Chemistry

207 Chemistry-Physics Building 0055

Lexington, KY 40506-0055

Phone: 859-257-6350

Fax: 859-323-1069

bachas@pop.uky.edu

Sandra S. Bastin

University of Kentucky

Department of State Family and Consumer Science

242 Scovell Hall 0064

Lexington, KY 40506-0064

Phone: 859-257-1812

Fax: 859-257-7792

sbastin@uky.edu

Dibakar Bhattacharyya

University of Kentucky

Department of Chemical and Materials Engineering

169 F Paul Anderson Tower 0046

Lexington, KY 40506-0046

Phone: 859-257-2794

Fax: 859-323-1929

db@engr.uky.edu

Lisa A. Cassis

University of Kentucky

Department of Nutritional Sciences

521B Wethington Health Sciences Building 0200

900 S. Limestone Street

Lexington, KY 40536-0200

Phone: (859) 323-4933 x81400

Fax: (859) 257-3646

lcassis@uky.edu

Alan Daugherty

University of Kentucky

Department of Physiology

MS-508 Albert B. Chandler Medical Center

800 Rose Street

Lexington, KY 40536-0284

Phone: (859)  323-4933 x81389

Fax: 859-323-6475

alan.daugherty@uky.edu

Sylvia Daunert

University of Kentucky

Department of Chemistry

219 Chemistry-Physics Building 0055

Lexington, KY 40506-0055

Phone: 859-257-7060

Fax: 859-323-1069

daunert@pop.uky.edu

William V. Everson

Kentucky Children's Hospital

Department of Pediatrics and Physiology

800 Rose St.

Lexington, KY 40536

Phone: (859) 257-1000

Lisa S. Gaetke

University of Kentucky

Department of Nutrition and Food Science

218 Funkhouser Building 0054

Lexington, KY 40506-0054

Phone: (859) 257-1031

Fax: (859) 257-3707

llgaetke@email.uky.edu

Vasileios Galinos Gavalas

University of Kentucky

Department of Chemistry

217 Chemistry-Physics Building 0055

Lexington, KY 40506-0055

Phone: 859 257-6350

Fax: 859 323-1069

gavalas@uky.edu

Thomas H. Kelly

University of Kentucky

Department of Behavioral Science

134 College of Medicine Office Building 0086

Lexington, KY 40506-0086

Phone: 859 323-5206

Fax: 859 323-5350

thkelly@pop.uky.edu

Natasha Kyprianou

University of Kentucky

Department of Surgery

Lexington, KY 40506

Phone: (859) 323-9806

Fax: (859) 323-1944

nkypr2@uky.edu

Jennifer Lackey

University of Kentucky

Phone: 859-323-4933 x81343

jebowm2@email.uky.edu

Yong Woo Lee

University of Kentucky

Lexington, KY 

Robert A. Lodder

University of Kentucky

Department of Advanced Science and Technology Commercialization Center

A123 ASTeCC Building 0286

Lexington, KY 40506-0286

Phone: (859) 257-9232

Fax: (859) 257-2489

lodder@uky.edu

Ziyad R. Mahfoud

University of Kentucky

Department of Statistics

817 Patterson Office Tower

Lexington, KY 40506-0027

Phone: 859-257-6115

Fax: 859-323-1973

Lindell E. Ormsbee

University of Kentucky

Kentucky Water Resources Research Institute

233 Mining and Mineral Resources Building

Lexington, KY 40506-0107

Phone: (859) 257-1299

Fax: (859) 323-1049

lormsbee@engr.uky.edu

Sabire Ozcan

University of Kentucky

Department of Biochemistry

155 Biomedical Biological Science Research 0509

Lexington, KY 40506-0509

Phone: 859-257-4821

Fax: 859 323-1037

sozcan@uky.edu

Michal Toborek

University of Kentucky

Molecular Neuroscience and Vascular Biology Laboratory

Department of Surgery/Neurosurgery

Room 593 Wethington Health Science Building

Lexington, KY 40536-0200

Phone: 859-323-4094

Fax: (859) 323-2705

michal.toborek@uky.edu

Haining Zhu

University of Kentucky

MS679 Medical Center

Lexington, KY 40506-0298

Phone: 859-323-3643

Fax: 859-257-2283

haining@uky.edu

